
Charges from 1 April 2019:

Size of project Size 
increment

Agreed charge for 
2019/20

(Historical 2018/19 fees 
in parentheses)

Up to and including 100 sq. metres Nil £406 + VAT (£400)

Over 100 sq. metres up to 500 sq
metres Nil £458 + VAT (£451)

Over 500 sq. metres up to 2,500 sq. metres Nil £614 + VAT (£605)

Over 2,500 sq. metres up to
10,000 sq. metres Nil £1134 + VAT (£1117.50)

Over 10,000 sq. metres Nil £1654.50 + VAT (£1630)

A reduced fee for applications
which fall within the Harbour
Master’s delegated powers, and
consents for maintenance work to
structures etc.

Nil £155.80 + VAT (£153.50)

Pre-application consultation fee.
Attendance at the Streamlined
Consents Meeting and one hour of
pre-application consultation will be
at no charge.

Nil
£50 per hour + VAT (for 
every hour or part thereof, 
after the first hour) (£49)

Routine maintenance dredge (per dredge 
campaign) Nil £155.80 + VAT (£153.50)

Capital dredge up to and including 500m3 Nil £89.50 (£88)

Capital dredge of 501m3 to 2,500m3 Nil £178.50 (£176)

Capital dredge of 2,501m3 to 10,000m3 Nil £893 (£880)

Capital dredge over 10,001m3 Nil £1,373 (£1353)



Discretionary service charges from 1 April 2019:

Service Agreed rate for 2019/20

(Historical 2018/19 fees in 
parentheses)

Emergency towing to nearest point of 
safety

Free of charge

Other towing/movement of boats within 
the Harbour Authority limits (at owners
request)

£82 per tow + VAT. 
An additional hourly rate will apply for 
operations which take more than one 
hour.

Use of maintenance piles

£25 (inc VAT) per 24 hours or part 
thereof. 
Vessels displaying a valid annual 
Harbour Dues sticker are entitled to the 
first 24 hours free of charge.

Specific visits to check on boats for 
security/damage (at owners request)

£50 per hour + VAT. (formerly £49)
Minimum charge £25 + VAT (formerly 
£24.50)

Replacing broken or missing fenders or 
warps (at owner’s request)

£50 per hour + VAT. (formerly £49)
Minimum charge £25 + VAT, plus 120% 
of cost of materials used. (formerly 
£24.50)

Pumping out (to prevent further 
damage)

£50 per hour + VAT. (formerly £49)
Minimum charge £25 + VAT (formerly 
£24.50)

Re-securing or lashing sails and covers
(to prevent further damage)

£50 per hour + VAT. (formerly £49) 
Minimum charge
£25 + VAT(formerly £24.50)


